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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina EXTRA LIGA - 3. kolo

pozycja

Imig gracza

Eduard Kotrik
Rastislav Plasek
Maro$ Augustin

Jozef Mrékava
Viadimir Mrazik

Jozef Széraz

Bohuslav Kostelecky

0 N O o0~ W=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Andrej Hoos
Jana Weberova
Jan Sramko

Jan Vanko
Tomas Cervenka
Martin Weber
Milan Adamik
Rudolf Hudec
Jozef Svinger
Jozet Macak
Michal Vataj
Peter Spagek
Miroslav Kralovi¢

Lubomir Kovac

Ondrej Kurta
FrantiSek Dorak

Martin Lacko
Jozef Kubica
Zdenko Muran
Peter Kla¢ansky
Vladimir Reszetar
Maria Bari¢akova
Pavol Varinsky
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